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Results - SWIMMING
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:36.30 2010# NEW TRIER

METZ,VONMOLKE,GAGNE,RHODES

POOL: 1:32.01 2010$ NEUQUA VALLEY

VODAK,MUNSON,SNABES,WAMPLER

  Team Relay Finals Time

NTRI1 1:36.05#

Mangan, Jack 11 Smith, Grant 12

Malone, Reed 11 Grodecki, Max 12

24.30 27.63 21.0523.07

LFHS2 1:38.57

Bunning, Bryan SR Balteanu, Bogdan JR

Grumhaus, Peter JR Rowe, Colin JR

24.68 28.53 22.0023.36

LA3 1:39.65

Jovanovic, Andrew 11 Morgan, Blake 11

Hulseman, Brendan 12 Considine, Jack 11

24.38 28.05 22.9424.28

NNHS4 1:40.79

Hiller, Sam JR Healy, David SR

Bessler, Nick SR Curia, Eric JR

25.99 28.45 23.1323.22

CADET5 1:40.89

Cano, Shane SR Duhig, Dan SR

Kanute, Josh JR Thielen, Jonathan JR

25.88 28.17 21.7925.05

GBS6 1:40.94

Hianik, Ryan SR Salomon, Jon FR

Brander, Ryan SR Pollick, Thomas SR

25.90 28.84 21.9124.29

ETHS7 1:41.43

Sommer, Ben SR Marberry, Wes SR

Miller, MACKENZIE SR Russo, Christopher SO

25.96 28.68 22.0424.75

NVHS8 1:42.35

Vechiola, Robert SR Tidd, James FR

Wu, Jerry JR Lockridge, Charlie SR

26.42 28.88 22.8824.17

SICP9 1:42.90

Martinson, Duncan SO Amendola, Brayden SR

Juarez, Jaime SR Barth, Billy FR

27.88 28.37 22.8423.81

SCN10 1:42.94

Dieter, Chris SR Chokran, David JR

Kowaleski, Nick JR Chokran, Joey SR

26.29 29.44 23.4023.81

LWE11 1:44.61

Cardoso, Michael SR Gramont, Andy JR

Drewes, David SR Jenson, Mitchell SR

26.63 28.64 24.1025.24

STEV12 1:45.28

Feng, Allen FR Tong, Weilly SO

Cao, Robert SO Budolak, Daniel SR

26.25 29.26 22.9826.79

SPHS13 1:45.52

Johnson, Greg so Nyholm, Noah so

Nyholm, Stefan SR McIntyre, Chaquad fr

27.46 28.55 23.5425.97

NWST14 1:46.82

Lefler, Will SR Giffen, Nick SR

Miller, Ryan SR Giddens, Stephen SR

28.72 29.23 23.5425.33

ST15 1:47.24

Petersen, Ryan Long, Harlan

Amendola, Zack Jurevicius, Fred

27.69 30.25 23.4925.81

LTHS16 1:47.46

Oldendorf, Dan JR Knowles, Jake JR

Gillis, Jacob JR Witsaman, Brandon JR

28.61 28.87 23.7526.23

PHS17 1:50.41

Hank, Robert JR Sommerfeld, Jeremy JR

Brustad, Mitchell SO Kalfas, Christian JR

28.21 31.15 23.7527.30

BR18 1:52.10

Omastiak, Mike JR Disteldorf, Ian JR

Strahlman, Mitch SO Mulcrone, Mike SR

31.62 30.78 24.1525.55

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.58 2008# COLIN CORDES

POOL: 1:37.34 1989$ ERIK MAURER

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTRI 12Killeen, Nick1 1:43.76

24.79 26.23 26.4826.26

NTRI 12Skinner, Sam2 1:44.03

25.04 26.79 26.0026.20

NNHS SREiken, Andrew3 1:44.48

24.59 26.24 26.7926.86

NNHS SRButz, Kevin4 1:44.85

25.04 27.06 26.2226.53

LFHS JRGrumhaus, Peter5 1:45.37

24.69 27.31 26.3727.00

STEV SRKuwahara, Ryota6 1:46.21

24.81 27.22 27.1627.02

LA 12Hulseman, Brendan7 1:46.42

25.25 27.10 26.9227.15

SCN SRDieter, Chris8 1:46.43

25.21 26.93 27.1627.13

SCN JRGannon, Kyle9 1:48.51

24.94 27.35 28.5227.70

ETHS SRMcBratney, John10 1:49.92

25.83 28.07 27.4428.58

LFHS FRSmith, Daniel11 1:50.11

25.50 27.95 28.4428.22

STEV SRHodges, Chris12 1:50.12

25.58 28.17 28.1328.24

LTHS JROldendorf, Dan13 1:50.66

25.74 28.42 28.1728.33

SICP SRAmendola, Brayden14 1:50.75

26.42 28.30 28.0228.01

GBS JRSpalding, Ethan15 1:50.87

25.95 28.76 27.3528.81

LA 11Pasquesi, Ben16 1:51.32

26.19 28.32 28.3528.46

ETHS SRWilson, Hunter17 1:51.72

26.45 28.08 28.3028.89

BR SRMulcrone, Mike18 1:52.11

25.98 28.13 28.6429.36

NVHS SRPatterson, Kevin19 1:52.60

25.74 28.86 28.2429.76

STLong, Harlan20 1:53.56

26.38 28.21 28.9730.00

LWE JRNewell, Alex21 1:53.70

26.30 28.81 29.6728.92

CADET SOBurke, Mike22 1:54.10

25.29 28.88 29.7630.17

NVHS JRDePuy, Brian23 1:55.42

26.20 29.03 29.4930.70

GBS SOBenson, Kevin24 1:55.59

26.16 29.07 30.1930.17

CADETFritz, Grant25 1:56.07

26.57 29.22 30.0930.19

SICP JRHaney, James26 1:56.97

26.78 29.20 30.7330.26

STAmendola, Zack27 1:57.01

26.78 30.36 29.2230.65

SPHS SRSmollen, Jack28 1:57.22

26.81 30.33 29.1430.94

BR JRJackson, David29 1:59.51

27.19 30.06 30.7031.56

NWST SOLemesh, Sergei30 1:59.99

26.83 30.38 31.5431.24

LWE SRDrewes, David31 2:01.16

27.53 30.74 30.9831.91

NWST SRZivkovic, Filip32 2:01.42

27.00 30.23 32.3531.84

PHS SOEl Hoffi, Omar33 2:02.06

26.97 29.78 32.6432.67

LTHS FRJohnson, Eric34 2:02.10

27.15 30.34 32.5532.06

PHS FRBaran, Jacob35 2:02.97

27.95 31.35 31.6732.00

SPHS frBarsano, Anthony36 2:03.29

28.11 31.26 31.5632.36

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:54.04 2001# PAUL RIDGEWAY

POOL: 1:48.60 2000$ DAN TRUPIN

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LA 11Jovanovic, Andrew1 1:55.49

24.62 29.13 28.8132.93

NNHS SRBessler, Nick2 1:56.70

25.29 29.04 27.4734.90

NTRI 11Malone, Reed3 1:59.12

25.79 29.43 26.4337.47

NTRI 12Smith, Grant4 1:59.47

26.82 31.00 27.5334.12

NVHS SRVechiola, Robert5 2:00.15

26.17 29.66 28.2136.11

GBS FRSalomon, Jon6 2:00.25

25.48 32.05 27.5635.16
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SICP SRJuarez, Jaime7 2:00.32

25.40 30.70 28.3135.91

STHadhazy, Brandon8 2:02.74

26.09 30.98 29.6236.05

BR SOStrahlman, Mitch9 2:02.99

26.60 32.03 28.3536.01

STEV SRMcKee, Steven10 2:03.59

28.44 29.90 27.8337.42

ETHS SRMarberry, Wes11 2:03.69

27.32 30.26 29.3736.74

NVHS SODvorchak, Drew12 2:04.41

26.47 31.35 28.9337.66

CADET SRDuhig, Dan13 2:04.80

26.27 32.78 29.7336.02

NNHS JRHiller, Sam14 2:04.91

27.65 29.57 29.4938.20

LWE JRGramont, Andy15 2:05.13

26.45 32.63 30.2935.76

LFHS FRLeMay, Michael16 2:05.51

27.00 31.37 28.8738.27

ETHS FRKnohl, Ryan17 2:05.75

26.61 33.05 28.9437.15

STDunne, Ray18 2:05.99

25.87 31.83 29.2639.03

NWST SRMiller, Ryan*19 2:06.99

26.55 34.59 28.8537.00

LFHS JRBalteanu, Bogdan*19 2:06.99

27.18 33.18 30.5836.05

STEV FRFeng, Allen21 2:08.71

27.53 32.87 29.9238.39

SCN SRChokran, Joey22 2:09.06

27.70 33.95 30.6136.80

LA 10Finn, George23 2:09.60

27.50 34.21 30.5137.38

CADET SOCreighton, Dan24 2:10.45

27.12 32.56 29.8940.88

SICP FRJuarez, Jesus25 2:10.68

27.66 34.31 30.0238.69

LWE JRDahlman, Brad26 2:11.75

28.63 33.70 31.1838.24

SCN JRChokran, David27 2:11.80

28.70 33.80 32.2737.03

SPHS SRGutierrez, Jonathan28 2:11.99

26.60 35.05 30.5939.75

BR JRDisteldorf, Ian29 2:14.69

29.10 35.13 32.6837.78

NWST SRLefler, Will30 2:16.46

29.09 34.47 31.6141.29

GBS JRCahill, Tommy31 2:17.08

27.57 34.56 33.1841.77

PHS SOMyszka, Michael32 2:20.49

28.65 35.27 32.5444.03

PHS JRSommerfeld, Jeremy33 2:20.77

30.13 39.27 32.0639.31

LTHS SRFabian, Weston34 2:28.45

31.65 40.23 33.7942.78

SPHS soMcAloon, Ryan35 2:30.50

32.82 37.43 35.9844.27

LTHS JRGillis, Jacob--- DQ

29.13 36.74 29.4043.98

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.84 1989# ERIK MAURER

POOL: 20.10 2008$ BRIAN ALDEN

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTRI 12Grodecki, Max1 21.64

STEV SRFitts, Langston2 22.09

GBS SRPollick, Thomas3 22.42

SCN JRKowaleski, Nick4 22.46

LFHS JRRowe, Colin5 22.51

NTRI 11Schriesheim, David6 22.55

CADET JRThielen, Jonathan7 22.81

STValdez, Juan8 22.87

ETHS SRMiller, MACKENZIE9 22.91

STEV SRShtivelberg, Daniel10 22.97

ETHS SORusso, Christopher11 23.01

LA 11Considine, Jack12 23.18

NNHS SRHubbard, Tom13 23.25

NNHS SONash, Garrett14 23.32

GBS SRBrander, Ryan15 23.42

NVHS SRLockridge, Charlie16 23.61

NWST SRGiddens, Stephen17 23.62

LA 12Dowdle, Charlie18 23.71

SCN JRHamilton, Ryan19 23.85

SPHS frMcIntyre, Chaquad20 23.88

SICP FRBarth, Billy21 23.94

NWST SRGiffen, Nick*22 23.99

NVHS JRCartwright, Alan*22 23.99

LFHS SRRemmissong, Thomas24 24.01

CADET SRCano, Shane25 24.03

LTHS JRWitsaman, Brandon26 24.46

SICP SRTam, Angus27 24.51

LTHS SRHehl, Brendon28 24.63

PHS JRKalfas, Christian29 24.68

LWE SRJenson, Mitchell30 24.83

LWE SOWebb, Billy31 24.91

STJurevicius, Fred32 25.64

PHS SRKunstbeck, Thomas33 25.71

BR JREscamilla, Mel34 25.81

SPHS soGonzalez, Tietl35 26.79

BR FRDavey, Tom36 26.96

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 50.91 2004# MATT ENGEL

POOL: 48.23 2010$ KYLER VANSWOL

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS SRBessler, Nick1 52.40

24.86 27.54

LFHS SRBunning, Bryan2 52.55

24.63 27.92

NTRI 12Skinner, Sam3 52.67

24.57 28.10

NVHS JRWu, Jerry4 53.01

24.80 28.21

SICP SRJuarez, Jaime5 53.25

24.83 28.42

NTRI 11Walsh, Brian6 53.32

24.98 28.34

GBS SRBrander, Ryan7 54.39

25.67 28.72

GBS SRHianik, Ryan8 55.41

26.22 29.19

NWST SRMiller, Ryan9 55.43

26.13 29.30

CADET SOFergus, Jack10 55.58

25.98 29.60

CADET JRKanute, Josh11 55.62

25.52 30.10

LFHS FRLeMay, Michael12 55.63

26.27 29.36

LA 12Hulseman, Brendan13 55.82

26.27 29.55

ETHS SRMiller, MACKENZIE14 55.87

26.71 29.16

NVHS SODvorchak, Drew15 55.89

26.17 29.72

STAmendola, Zack16 56.00

26.26 29.74

STDunne, Ray17 56.36

26.47 29.89

STEV SRBudolak, Daniel18 56.58

26.37 30.21

SPHS soNyholm, Noah19 56.61

25.85 30.76

SCN JRGray, Spencer20 56.98

26.81 30.17

NNHS JRKielma, Kevin21 57.05

26.50 30.55

NWST JRNickell, Drake22 57.21

26.32 30.89

ETHS SRMohrenweiser, Aaron23 57.28

26.72 30.56

LA 10Haracz, Thomas24 57.72

26.93 30.79

SPHS SRNyholm, Stefan25 58.14

27.17 30.97

SICP JRHaney, James26 58.50

27.41 31.09

LWE SRDrewes, David27 59.39

28.31 31.08

SCN SOSteele, Tim28 59.44

27.89 31.55

STEV JRLenhart, Ryan29 59.69

27.21 32.48

PHS SOBrustad, Mitchell30 1:00.02

28.54 31.48

LTHS JRGillis, Jacob31 1:00.13

27.90 32.23

LWE FRMurphy, Riley32 1:04.13

29.27 34.86

BR JRMayer, Kevin33 1:05.09

30.43 34.66
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BR SRBecker, Matt34 1:05.68

30.61 35.07

PHS JRHank, Robert35 1:06.05

30.50 35.55

LTHS JRWitsaman, Brandon--- DQ

29.64 37.15

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.75 2008# BRIAN ALDEN

POOL: 44.20 2002$ MATT GREVERS

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTRI 12Grodecki, Max1 47.45

22.99 24.46

NNHS SREiken, Andrew2 48.09

23.53 24.56

STEV SRFitts, Langston3 48.14

23.37 24.77

NTRI 11Mangan, Jack4 48.53

23.51 25.02

SCN SRDieter, Chris5 48.91

23.57 25.34

LFHS JRRowe, Colin6 49.07

24.17 24.90

GBS SRPollick, Thomas7 49.26

23.84 25.42

LTHS JRKnowles, Jake8 50.20

24.33 25.87

SCN JRKowaleski, Nick9 50.23

24.06 26.17

STEV SRShtivelberg, Daniel10 50.47

24.36 26.11

STValdez, Juan11 50.64

24.03 26.61

CADET JRThielen, Jonathan12 50.74

24.40 26.34

NNHS SRHubbard, Tom13 50.96

24.17 26.79

ETHS SORusso, Christopher14 51.06

24.84 26.22

ETHS SRWilson, Hunter15 51.20

25.06 26.14

NVHS SRLockridge, Charlie16 51.66

24.78 26.88

LA 12Dowdle, Charlie17 51.72

24.90 26.82

BR SRMulcrone, Mike18 51.78

25.08 26.70

LA 11Pasquesi, Ben19 51.88

25.09 26.79

SICP FRBarth, Billy20 52.02

24.97 27.05

LWE SRCardoso, Michael21 52.15

24.55 27.60

SICP SRMueller, Bradley22 52.17

25.18 26.99

CADET SOBajda, Luke23 52.19

25.11 27.08

NVHS FRTidd, James24 52.31

25.08 27.23

LFHS SRRemmissong, Thomas25 52.46

25.46 27.00

NWST SRGiddens, Stephen26 52.49

25.10 27.39

SPHS SRSmollen, Jack27 52.76

25.45 27.31

GBS JRCahill, Tommy28 52.85

25.64 27.21

STJurevicius, Fred29 52.86

25.48 27.38

PHS JRKalfas, Christian30 53.63

26.00 27.63

LWE SOWebb, Billy31 55.10

26.02 29.08

LTHS JRElias, Jake32 55.11

26.69 28.42

NWST SRLiberman, Dan33 55.75

25.87 29.88

PHSStella, Zach34 56.72

27.36 29.36

BR JRHerrera, Josh35 57.14

27.25 29.89

SPHS soGonzalez, Tietl36 57.72

27.80 29.92

 
#7  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:39.48 2010# CJ SMITH

POOL: 4:25.54 1989$ BRIAN GUNN

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTRI 12Killeen, Nick1 4:39.59

26.08 28.56 28.6328.88

28.08 28.22 28.25 27.85

27.75 27.29

NTRI 11Malone, Reed2 4:41.52

26.84 28.57 28.5128.90

28.60 28.62 28.52 27.99

27.84 27.13

LFHS JRGrumhaus, Peter3 4:41.59

26.49 28.95 28.7628.90

28.64 28.60 28.44 28.31

27.91 26.59

NNHS SRButz, Kevin4 4:45.23

26.34 28.63 28.7129.01

28.56 28.82 28.87 28.82

29.18 28.29

LA 11Morgan, Blake5 4:45.88

26.91 28.89 29.2128.86

28.79 28.92 28.76 29.25

28.20 28.09

SCN JRGannon, Kyle6 4:51.48

26.09 28.52 29.1529.21

29.15 29.52 29.81 30.02

30.73 29.28

GBS JRSpalding, Ethan7 4:52.76

26.84 29.26 30.2729.78

30.21 29.79 29.80 29.62

28.96 28.23

BR SOStrahlman, Mitch8 4:52.80

26.50 29.04 30.3329.92

30.46 30.06 29.19 29.32

29.62 28.36

STEV SRHodges, Chris9 4:54.09

26.89 29.37 30.4429.93

30.19 29.57 29.71 29.51

29.31 29.17

ETHS SRMcBratney, John10 4:55.25

27.46 30.11 29.7630.21

29.60 29.61 30.29 29.97

29.89 28.35

ETHS FRKnohl, Ryan11 4:56.83

26.17 28.80 29.7429.62

30.23 30.27 30.54 31.00

30.68 29.78

SCN JRGray, Spencer12 4:56.94

26.67 29.57 30.4129.76

30.11 30.37 30.47 30.58

29.81 29.19

SPHS soJohnson, Greg13 4:58.41

25.48 29.42 30.8130.24

30.32 30.57 31.44 30.43

30.28 29.42

STEV FRKoto, Nick14 4:58.78

26.44 29.23 30.4330.45

29.89 30.43 30.76 30.92

30.27 29.96

NNHS JRKielma, Kevin15 4:59.73

27.32 29.71 30.8530.47

30.17 30.54 30.52 30.29

29.86 30.00

CADET JRKanute, Josh16 5:00.48

26.71 29.34 30.2930.46

30.86 30.69 31.11 30.89

30.49 29.64

NVHS SRPatterson, Kevin17 5:02.51

26.88 29.11 31.0230.66

30.77 31.14 31.15 31.21

31.23 29.34

LTHS JROldendorf, Dan18 5:06.35

27.16 30.03 30.8931.01

31.35 31.53 31.48 31.33

31.31 30.26

SICP SOMartinson, Duncan19 5:09.10

27.38 30.45 31.5931.15

31.89 31.98 32.08 31.48

31.19 29.91

LA 10Hulseman, Brian20 5:10.04

27.41 30.13 31.6231.26

31.87 32.23 32.01 32.13

31.73 29.65
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LWE JRNewell, Alex21 5:10.95

27.86 30.91 32.0731.78

32.25 31.87 31.72 31.83

31.22 29.44

GBS SOBenson, Kevin22 5:12.13

27.95 31.52 32.5132.15

32.36 31.97 32.98 30.72

29.90 30.07

STPetersen, Ryan23 5:13.08

27.46 31.03 31.9131.31

31.96 32.09 31.98 32.46

31.94 30.94

NVHS JRTarte, Dan24 5:14.04

27.56 30.41 31.8231.72

32.00 32.20 32.45 32.38

32.23 31.27

STJohnson, Evan25 5:17.68

28.52 31.66 31.9432.46

32.84 32.80 31.11 32.17

32.90 31.28

CADETFritz, Grant26 5:18.66

27.74 31.21 32.3431.83

31.72 32.79 32.93 32.94

32.66 32.50

NWST SOLemesh, Sergei27 5:19.85

28.50 32.18 32.7132.04

32.88 33.45 32.60 32.42

33.20 29.87

SICP FRJuarez, Jesus28 5:20.43

28.24 31.24 32.5131.97

32.59 32.16 32.86 32.96

34.14 31.76

LFHS FRBennatan, Scott29 5:21.79

29.10 32.34 32.4432.27

33.02 32.48 32.98 33.11

32.76 31.29

LWE JRDahlman, Brad30 5:25.33

28.71 32.32 33.0831.72

33.62 33.08 33.37 33.26

33.36 32.81

BR JRJackson, David31 5:26.49

29.36 32.33 33.6233.47

33.64 33.65 33.94 33.49

32.98 30.01

LTHS SRPolke, Mark32 5:26.54

28.86 32.41 33.4833.92

34.19 33.69 33.25 33.56

33.35 29.83

PHS FRBaran, Jacob33 5:27.27

30.09 32.64 33.7233.08

33.70 33.62 33.12 33.50

33.01 30.79

NWST SRCossio, Matt34 5:30.61

29.27 32.28 33.3432.99

33.78 33.84 34.02 34.03

34.00 33.06

SPHS frBarsano, Anthony35 5:38.30

29.21 32.88 34.4133.31

34.23 35.15 34.98 35.26

35.82 33.05

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:26.09 2008# NEUQUA VALLEY

PETERS,LEHMAN,OVERHOLT,ALDEN

POOL: 1:23.55 2010$ NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

PETERS,OVERHOLT,LEHMAN,ALDEN

  Team Relay Finals Time

NTRI1 1:27.79

Skinner, Sam 12 Snyder, Nels 12

Tao, David 11 Grodecki, Max 12

22.12 22.16 21.4022.11

STEV2 1:29.75

Fitts, Langston SR Shtivelberg, Daniel SR

Kuwahara, Ryota SR Hodges, Chris SR

22.17 22.54 22.5622.48

NNHS3 1:29.98

Hubbard, Tom SR Curia, Eric JR

Butz, Kevin SR Eiken, Andrew SR

23.30 23.08 21.6821.92

LA4 1:31.40

Jovanovic, Andrew 11 Considine, Jack 11

Stauder, Danny 12 Dowdle, Charlie 12

21.90 22.46 23.5023.54

SCN5 1:31.72

Dieter, Chris SR Kowaleski, Nick JR

Hamilton, Ryan JR Gannon, Kyle JR

22.94 22.83 23.4622.49

ETHS6 1:32.00

Marberry, Wes SR Wilson, Hunter SR

McBratney, John SR Miller, MACKENZIE SR

23.12 23.39 22.5022.99

CADET*7 1:32.55

Thielen, Jonathan JR Burke, Mike SO

Fergus, Jack SO Bajda, Luke SO

23.15 23.39 23.1122.90

ST*7 1:32.55

Valdez, Juan Jurevicius, Fred

Dunne, Ray Hadhazy, Brandon

23.08 23.48 22.9223.07

GBS9 1:32.62

Cahill, Tommy JR Salomon, Jon FR

Benson, Kevin SO Pollick, Thomas SR

24.16 21.84 22.0024.62

NVHS10 1:33.48

Lockridge, Charlie SR Tidd, James FR

Cartwright, Alan JR Vechiola, Robert SR

23.74 23.25 22.4924.00

LFHS11 1:34.04

Smith, Daniel FR Remmissong, Thomas SR

Hayes, David JR LeMay, Michael FR

23.66 23.58 23.6723.13

LTHS12 1:34.49

Knowles, Jake JR Oldendorf, Dan JR

Witsaman, Brandon JR Gillis, Jacob JR

23.71 23.71 23.5123.56

NWST13 1:35.72

Giffen, Nick SR Nickell, Drake JR

Zivkovic, Filip SR Giddens, Stephen SR

24.14 23.94 23.0224.62

SPHS14 1:36.16

Nyholm, Stefan SR Smollen, Jack SR

Gutierrez, Jonathan SR McIntyre, Chaquad fr

25.05 24.01 23.9023.20

SICP15 1:36.79

Mueller, Bradley SR Haney, James JR

Tam, Angus SR Enger, Max SR

24.04 23.90 23.9824.87

LWE16 1:37.02

Jenson, Mitchell SR Webb, Billy SO

Dahlman, Brad JR Newell, Alex JR

24.73 24.88 23.9323.48

PHS17 1:38.85

El Hoffi, Omar SO Kunstbeck, Thomas SR

Stella, Zach Kalfas, Christian JR

25.38 24.75 23.8324.89

BR18 1:40.33

Becker, Matt SR Jackson, David JR

Escamilla, Mel JR Mayer, Kevin JR

26.26 24.74 23.8625.47

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 51.80 2004# CHRIS PERRY

POOL: 49.42 2002$ JAMES WIKE

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTRI 11Mangan, Jack1 51.64#

25.61 26.03

LA 11Jovanovic, Andrew2 51.81

25.22 26.59

LFHS SRBunning, Bryan3 53.17

26.06 27.11

STEV SRKuwahara, Ryota4 53.34

25.94 27.40

NNHS JRHiller, Sam5 54.65

26.75 27.90

NVHS SRVechiola, Robert6 55.53

27.02 28.51

ETHS SRSommer, Ben7 55.58

26.94 28.64

STEV FRFeng, Allen8 55.59

27.10 28.49

CADET SRCano, Shane9 55.91

26.74 29.17

NTRI 11Walsh, Brian10 56.21

27.27 28.94

LWE SRCardoso, Michael11 56.31

27.08 29.23

LFHS FRSmith, Daniel12 56.46

27.46 29.00

CADET SOFergus, Jack13 56.61

27.32 29.29

GBS SRHianik, Ryan14 57.25

27.56 29.69
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STHadhazy, Brandon15 57.41

28.47 28.94

SPHS soJohnson, Greg16 57.85

28.13 29.72

NNHS SONash, Garrett17 58.17

28.47 29.70

NVHS JRThoele, Alex18 58.27

28.68 29.59

LA 10Finn, George19 58.34

28.25 30.09

SICP SOMartinson, Duncan20 1:00.56

29.36 31.20

STPetersen, Ryan21 1:00.67

29.51 31.16

NWST SRLefler, Will22 1:01.01

29.68 31.33

GBS SONelson, Jake23 1:01.07

28.87 32.20

ETHS SRMohrenweiser, Aaron24 1:01.60

29.81 31.79

NWST SRZivkovic, Filip25 1:01.89

30.10 31.79

SCN JRStapella, Austin26 1:02.13

29.80 32.33

SCN JRLeavy, Kevin*27 1:02.60

30.85 31.75

PHS JRHank, Robert*27 1:02.60

30.29 32.31

SICP SRMueller, Bradley29 1:04.62

31.23 33.39

LTHS FRJohnson, Eric30 1:04.74

31.48 33.26

LTHS JRBentley, Charlie31 1:05.43

32.11 33.32

SPHS SRNyholm, Stefan32 1:06.02

31.77 34.25

LWE SRJenson, Mitchell33 1:06.24

31.57 34.67

PHS SOBrustad, Mitchell34 1:06.56

32.66 33.90

BR JROmastiak, Mike35 1:07.69

32.04 35.65

BR FRDavey, Tom36 1:08.40

33.76 34.64

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 56.87 2011# KEVIN CORDES

POOL: 54.74 2010$ MATT ELLIOTT

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LA 11Morgan, Blake1 1:01.03

28.89 32.14

NTRI 12Smith, Grant2 1:01.04

28.68 32.36

NTRI 10Park, Jeff3 1:01.55

28.68 32.87

GBS FRSalomon, Jon4 1:01.64

29.10 32.54

LWE JRGramont, Andy5 1:02.10

28.75 33.35

SICP SRAmendola, Brayden6 1:02.43

29.27 33.16

LFHS JRBalteanu, Bogdan7 1:02.45

29.45 33.00

LTHS JRKnowles, Jake8 1:02.88

29.57 33.31

SPHS soNyholm, Noah9 1:04.03

29.12 34.91

NWST SRGiffen, Nick10 1:04.04

30.21 33.83

CADET SRDuhig, Dan11 1:04.06

29.35 34.71

ETHS SRMarberry, Wes12 1:04.73

30.34 34.39

SCN SRChokran, Joey13 1:05.15

31.23 33.92

SCN JRChokran, David14 1:05.39

30.44 34.95

STEV SOTong, Weilly15 1:05.54

30.65 34.89

NNHS SRHealy, David16 1:05.58

30.14 35.44

NNHS JRCuria, Eric17 1:05.74

30.83 34.91

SPHS SRGutierrez, Jonathan18 1:06.35

31.11 35.24

NVHS FRTidd, James19 1:06.72

31.08 35.64

STLong, Harlan20 1:06.80

31.08 35.72

GBS SRFeingold, Ron21 1:06.94

30.51 36.43

BR JRDisteldorf, Ian22 1:07.16

31.76 35.40

CADET SRBennett, Zach23 1:07.22

30.70 36.52

STEV SOWeinstein, Brad24 1:07.71

32.37 35.34

STAmendola, Nick25 1:08.02

32.07 35.95

LFHS SOKull, Rasmus26 1:08.29

31.96 36.33

NVHS JRZhu, Robert27 1:08.96

32.25 36.71

ETHS JRIreland, Illan28 1:08.99

31.57 37.42

PHS SOEl Hoffi, Omar29 1:09.47

32.36 37.11

LA 12Stauder, Danny30 1:09.51

32.61 36.90

LWE FRMurphy, Riley31 1:09.70

33.13 36.57

NWST SRMelnick, Daniel32 1:09.80

32.49 37.31

SICP SREnger, Max33 1:10.26

32.70 37.56

BR JREscamilla, Mel34 1:10.47

33.25 37.22

LTHS SRFabian, Weston35 1:11.13

32.85 38.28

PHS JRSommerfeld, Jeremy36 1:11.52

33.97 37.55

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:12.48 2008# NEUQUA VALLEY

PETERS,OVERHOLT,JADWIN,ALDEN

POOL: 3:04.93 2010$ NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

BARRY,DAGGETT,DAGGETT,TIBENSKY

  Team Relay Finals Time

NNHS1 3:11.70#

Butz, Kevin SR Hubbard, Tom SR

Eiken, Andrew SR Bessler, Nick SR

23.53 48.62 49.1223.17

22.50 47.28 22.07 46.68

NTRI2 3:12.77

Mangan, Jack 11 Killeen, Nick 12

Malone, Reed 11 Skinner, Sam 12

23.44 48.80 48.7623.24

23.01 47.89 22.11 47.32

LFHS3 3:15.27

Rowe, Colin JR Bunning, Bryan SR

Balteanu, Bogdan JR Grumhaus, Peter JR

23.98 49.02 48.5623.45

23.95 50.03 22.93 47.66

STEV4 3:15.41

Fitts, Langston SR Shtivelberg, Daniel SR

Hodges, Chris SR Kuwahara, Ryota SR

23.42 48.88 49.1323.77

23.32 49.27 23.21 48.13

LA5 3:20.40

Dowdle, Charlie 12 Pasquesi, Ben 11

Hulseman, Brendan 12 Morgan, Blake 11

25.18 52.13 50.8024.03

22.75 47.93 23.40 49.54

CADET6 3:22.81

Kanute, Josh JR Cano, Shane SR

Fergus, Jack SO Duhig, Dan SR

24.66 51.31 50.6123.66

23.74 50.30 24.16 50.59

ETHS7 3:23.69

Knohl, Ryan FR Russo, Christopher SO

Wilson, Hunter SR McBratney, John SR

24.92 51.67 51.0324.30

24.22 50.71 24.03 50.28

ST8 3:24.37

Valdez, Juan Amendola, Zack

Dunne, Ray Hadhazy, Brandon

24.76 50.79 51.7524.41

24.16 51.37 23.72 50.46
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SICP*9 3:26.72

Juarez, Jaime SR Barth, Billy FR

Juarez, Jesus FR Amendola, Brayden SR

24.03 49.72 51.8924.23

15.02 53.10 25.09 52.01

SCN*9 3:26.72

Gannon, Kyle JR Gray, Spencer JR

Chokran, Joey SR Hamilton, Ryan JR

24.34 50.51 50.6723.94

24.42 51.12 24.55 54.42

NVHS11 3:27.72

Dvorchak, Drew SO Patterson, Kevin SR

Wu, Jerry JR Cartwright, Alan JR

24.99 52.33 51.3424.35

24.37 51.22 25.52 52.83

GBS12 3:29.47

Brander, Ryan SR Cahill, Tommy JR

Spalding, Ethan JR Hianik, Ryan SR

24.91 52.35 53.7625.35

25.22 53.13 23.73 50.23

SPHS13 3:30.96

Johnson, Greg so Smollen, Jack SR

Gutierrez, Jonathan SR Nyholm, Noah so

25.15 52.12 53.4325.41

24.46 51.80 24.89 53.61

BR14 3:32.06

Jackson, David JR Mayer, Kevin JR

Strahlman, Mitch SO Mulcrone, Mike SR

26.27 54.48 53.1925.30

24.99 52.67 24.84 51.72

LWE15 3:32.57

Newell, Alex JR Drewes, David SR

Cardoso, Michael SR Gramont, Andy JR

25.60 52.93 53.3524.75

25.05 53.12 24.73 53.17

NWST16 3:34.66

Miller, Ryan SR Nickell, Drake JR

Zivkovic, Filip SR Lefler, Will SR

25.25 53.69 52.8025.08

26.56 55.36 24.94 52.81

LTHS17 3:42.09

Elias, Jake JR Hehl, Brendon SR

Johnson, Eric FR Mead, Ian JR

26.83 55.93 55.5125.94

26.34 55.84 25.82 54.81

PHS18 3:46.64

Baran, Jacob FR Stella, Zach

Brustad, Mitchell SO El Hoffi, Omar SO

27.38 56.98 57.2227.54

27.12 57.38 25.78 55.06

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 11

1. New Trier 376

2. Naperville North 233

3. Lake Forest 197

4. Stevenson High School 186

5. Loyola Academy 183

6. Glenbrook South 152

7. St. Charles North High School 141

8. Evanston Towhship High School 140

9. Marmion 131

10. Neuqua Valley High School 99

11. Stagg 80

11. St. Ignatius 80

13. Lincoln-Way East 40

14. Lockport Porters 38

15. ST Patrick High School 36

16. Niles West Swim Team 32

17. Brother Rice High School 26

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 11

1. New Trier 376

2. Naperville North 233

3. Lake Forest 197

4. Stevenson High School 186

5. Loyola Academy 183

6. Glenbrook South 152

7. St. Charles North High School 141

8. Evanston Towhship High School 140

9. Marmion 131

10. Neuqua Valley High School 99

11. Stagg 80

11. St. Ignatius 80

13. Lincoln-Way East 40

14. Lockport Porters 38

15. ST Patrick High School 36

16. Niles West Swim Team 32

17. Brother Rice High School 26


